
Platz St.-Nr. Teilnehmer Fahrzeug Bauj. Punkte Summe

1

12
41
47
54
64

Team Reblaus
Weimar, Wolfgang - Weimar, Hiltrud
Kettenbach, Erich - Ullmann, Lydia
Husslein, Manfred - Hastreiter, Erna
Zickenheiner, Klaus - Zickenheiner, Sigrid
Krug v. Nidda, Michael - Krug v. Nidda, G.

DKW F91 Sonderklasse 2-Sitz.
Mercedes Benz 250 SE Cabrio
Mercedes Benz 250 SE Cabrio
Mercedes Benz 300 SL
Porschd 911 Targa

1954
1965
1967
1969
1973

40,7
49,5

122,2
75,6
40,7 130,9

2

18
11
3

62

Wolke 7
Beran, Rolf - Beran, Olga
Reifferscheidt, Werner - Obladen, Wolfgang
Knauer, Afra - Hezareh - Attila
Midddelberg, Wilhelm - Middelberg Silke

Mercedes Benz 190 SL
Mercedes Benz 300 S Roadster
Mercedes Benz 290 Spezial
Raod.
Maserati Mexico

1957
1953
1935
1972

330,2
52,2
57,8
42,5 152,5

3

17
27
33
52
57

Schorlehewer
Sieger, Maximilian - Hennen, Jan
Decker, Uwe - Decker, Michaela
Dewein, Thorsten - Dewein, Ute
Wolber, Jürgen - Wolber, Konstanze
Breitling, Markus - Wingerter, Ulrike

Triumph TR 3
Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider
Fiat 1500 Cabrio
MB 280 SL Pagode
VW Käfer Cabrio 1302

1957
1963
1964
1968
1970

56,3
55,0
64,6
59,3

110,3 170,6

4

42
50
56
66
68

Betreutes Fahren
Dassow, Claus - Dassow, Brigitte
Grund, Andreas - Redenbach-Grund Jutta
Pross, Fritz - Pross, Marianne
Walde, Dr. Hilmar - Walde Silke
Otto, Waltraut, Otto Dr. Dieter

Austin Healey 3000 MK III BJ8
Porsche 912 Targa
VW Karmann Ghia Cabrio
VW Variant 412 LS
VW 1303 Cabrio

1965
1968
1970
1974
1979

41,3
114,6
135,9
90,0

303,1 245,9

5

10
20
25
37
53

Die Wagemutigen
Wehrmann, Hajo - Jäger, Walter
Fritz, Steffen - Ruhnau, Herbert
Kalthoff, Hans - Morgenthaler, Karl-Gerd
Ludwig, Dr. Helmut - Goebel, Ralf
Wichmann, Dr. Joachim - Wichmann, Cl.

Austin Healey 100/4 BN1
Mercedes Benz 190 SL
Mercedes Benz 220 SE Coupe
Mercedes Benz 230 SL Pagode
Mercedes Benz 300 SL 6,3

1953
1959
1962
1964
1968

279,0
105,1
166,5
345,5
130,3 401,9

6

4
7
8

22
38

Die Bexiter
Dalpke, Alfred - Dalpke, Marina
Meeh, Dorothea - Meeh, Ulrich
Behre, Gerhard - Friedrich, Conny
Bitzer, Ortwin - Bitzer, Erna - Krüger, Rai.
Schelling, Uwe - Schelling, Beate

Jaguar S.S. One Open Tourer
Alvis 12/70
Lagonda LG6 Le Mans Special
Volvo P544 "Buvkelvolvo"
Jaguar MK II

1936
1940
1940
1962
1964

501,1
872,0
109,2
87,8

680,5 698,5
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